1
50 Hz
2
50 Hz Tri-Seal
4" Submersible Pumps
4” Submersible Pumps
Legend Tri-Seal Pumps................................................................................ 2
18 LPM Tri-Seal............................................................................................................... 4

A
C
18 LPM Tri-Seal Ordering Information
LPM HP kW Stages Model Description Order No.
18
1/2 0.37 9 18LD05P4-PEXB 95610506
3/4 0.55 13 18LD07P4-PEXB 95610511
1 0.75 17 18LD1P4-PEXB 95610516
1.5 1.1 26 18LD15P4-PEXB 95610521
LPM HP kW Stages Model Description Order No.
18
1/2 0.37 9 18LD05S4-PEXB 95630506
3/4 0.55 13 18LD07S4-PEXB 95630511
1 0.75 17 18LD1S4-PEXB 95630516
1.5 1.1 26 18LD15S4-PEXB 95630521
2 1.5 35 18LD2S4-PEXB 95630526
Plastic
Stainless Steel
18 LPM Tri-Seal Dimensional Data
Plastic

A
C
25 LPM Tri-Seal Ordering Information
LPM HP kW Stages Model Description Order No.
25
1/2 0.37 8 25LD05P4-PEXB 95610706
3/4 0.55 12 25LD07P4-PEXB 95610711
1 0.75 16 25LD1P4-PEXB 95610716
1.5 1.1 24 25LD15P4-PEXB 95610721
LPM HP kW Stages Model Description Order No.
25
1/2 0.37 8 25LD05S4-PEXB 95630706
3/4 0.55 12 25LD07S4-PEXB 95630711
1 0.75 16 25LD1S4-PEXB 95630716
1.5 1.1 24 25LD15S4-PEXB 95630721
2 1.5 32 25LD2S4-PEXB 95630726
Plastic
Stainless Steel
25 LPM Tri-Seal Dimensional Data
Plastic

A
C
30 LPM Tri-Seal Ordering Information
LPM HP kW Stages Model Description Order No.
30
1/2 0.37 6 30LD05P4-PEXB 95611006
3/4 0.55 8 30LD07P4-PEXB 95611011
1 0.75 12 30LD1P4-PEXB 95611016
1.5 1.1 18 30LD15P4-PEXB 95611021
LPM HP kW Stages Model Description Order No.
30
1/2 0.37 6 30LD05S4-PEXB 95631006
3/4 0.55 8 30LD07S4-PEXB 95631011
1 0.75 12 30LD1S4-PEXB 95631016
1.5 1.1 18 30LD15S4-PEXB 95631021
2 1.5 24 30LD2S4-PEXB 95631026
3 2.2 37 30LD3S4-PEXB 95631031
5 3.7 59 30LD5S4-PEXB 95631036
7.5 5.5 78 30LD7S4-PEXB 95631041
Plastic
Stainless Steel
30 LPM Tri-Seal Dimensional Data
Plastic

A
C
45 LPM Tri-Seal Ordering Information
LPM HP kW Stages Model Description Order No.
45
1/2 0.37 4 45LD05P4-PEXB 95611506
3/4 0.55 8 45LD07P4-PEXB 95611511
1 0.75 10 45LD1P4-PEXB 95611516
1.5 1.1 15 45LD15P4-PEXB 95611521
LPM HP kW Stages Model Description Order No.
45
1/2 0.37 4 45LD05S4-PEXB 95631506
3/4 0.55 8 45LD07S4-PEXB 95631511
1 0.75 10 45LD1S4-PEXB 95631516
1.5 1.1 15 45LD15S4-PEXB 95631521
2 1.5 19 45LD2S4-PEXB 95631526
3 2.2 31 45LD3S4-PEXB 95631531
5 3.7 46 45LD5S4-PEXB 95631536
7.5 5.5 62 45LD7S4-PEXB 95631541
Plastic
Stainless Steel
45 LPM Tri-Seal Dimensional Data
Plastic

A
C
60 LPM Tri-Seal Ordering Information
LPM HP kW Stages Model Description Order No.
60
3/4 0.55 6 60LD07P4-PEXB 95612006
1 0.75 8 60LD1P4-PEXB 95612011
1.5 1.1 11 60LD15P4-PEXB 95612016
LPM HP kW Stages Model Description Order No.
60
3/4 0.55 6 60LD07S4-PEXB 95632006
1 0.75 8 60LD1S4-PEXB 95632011
1.5 1.1 11 60LD15S4-PEXB 95632016
2 1.5 16 60LD2S4-PEXB 95632021
3 2.2 26 60LD3S4-PEXB 95632026
5 3.7 39 60LD5S4-PEXB 95632036
7.5 5.5 52 60LD7S4-PEXB 95632041
Plastic
Stainless Steel
60 LPM Tri-Seal Dimensional Data
Plastic

A
C
70 LPM Tri-Seal Ordering Information
LPM HP kW Stages Model Description Order No.
70 1 0.75 7 70LD1P4-PEXB 95612506
1.5 1.1 10 70LD15P4-PEXB 95612511
LPM HP kW Stages Model Description Order No.
70
1 0.75 7 70LD1S4-PEXB 95632506
1.5 1.1 10 70LD15S4-PEXB 95632511
2 1.5 14 70LD2S4-PEXB 95632516
3 2.2 22 70LD3S4-PEXB 95632521
5 3.7 35 70LD5S4-PEXB 95632536
7.5 5.5 44 70LD7S4-PEXB 95632541
Plastic
Stainless Steel
70 LPM Tri-Seal Dimensional Data
Plastic

A
C
100 LPM Hi-Cap Ordering Information
LPM HP kW Stages Model Description Order No.
100
3/4 0.55 6 100LD07S4-PEXB 93446306
1 0.75 8 100LD1S4-PEXB 93446308
1.5 1.1 10 100LD15S4-PEXB 93446310
2 1.5 14 100LD2S4-PEXB 93446314
3 2.2 22 100LD3S4-PEXB 93446322
5 3.7 34 100LD5S4-PEXB 93446334
7.5 5.5 42 100LD7S4-PEXB 93446342
Stainless Steel
100 LPM Hi-Cap Dimensional Data
Stainless Steel
LPM HP kW

A
C
150 LPM Hi-Cap Ordering Information
LPM HP kW Stages Model Description Order No.
150
1.5 1.1 7 150LD15S4-PEXB 93446407
2 1.5 9 150LD2S4-PEXB 93446409
3 2.2 14 150LD3S4-PEXB 93446414
5 3.7 26 150LD5S4-PEXB 93446426
7.5 5.5 31 150LD7S4-PEXB 93446431
Stainless Steel
150 LPM Hi-Cap Dimensional Data
Stainless Steel
LPM HP kW

A
C
200 LPM Hi-Cap Ordering Information
LPM HP kW Stages Model Description Order No.
200
2 1.5 6 200LD2S4-PEXB 93446606
3 2.2 9 200LD3S4-PEXB 93446609
5 3.7 17 200LD5S4-PEXB 93446617
7.5 5.5 26 200LD7S4-PEXB 93446626
Stainless Steel
200 LPM Hi-Cap Dimensional Data
Stainless Steel
LPM HP kW

A
C
270 LPM Hi-Cap Ordering Information
LPM HP kW Stages Model Description Order No.
270
1.5 1.1 5 270LD15S4-PEXB 93446905
2 1.5 7 270LD2S4-PEXB 93446907
3 2.2 11 270LD3S4-PEXB 93446911
5 3.7 19 270LD5S4-PEXB 93446919
7.5 5.5 24 270LD7S4-PEXB 93446924
Stainless Steel
270 LPM Hi-Cap Dimensional Data
Stainless Steel
LPM HP kW